CODE: RUBUS-150UH
RUBUS 150UH
1.5 BOWL UNDERMOUNT SINK
All dimensions are subject to change without notice.  Please check the actual product for exact measurements.
No liability will be accepted for incorrect or out of date measurements.
Product Information
Dimensions (WxDxH): 594 X 460 X 185 mm
Main Bowl Size (WxDxH): 350 x 410 x 185mm
Small Bowl Size (WxDxH): 164 x 300 x 110mm
Material: High Grade Stainless Steel
Steel Thickness: 0.8mm Gauge
Overflow
APERTURE IS IN
THE BOWL WALL
170
230
46
6
4
15
20
Waste
90MM BASKET
STRAINER WASTE
3.5” 3.5”
Sink
18
5
46
0
594
350
110
30
R35
25
114
41
0
35
0
164
25 30
20
30
0
110
R88